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学院名称：  物理与材料科学学院                   

	专业名称
	考生
姓名
	考生编号
	性别
	初试
总分
	复试
成绩
	录取成绩
[（初试成绩总和/5）*0.5+复试成绩*0.5]
	录取成绩本
专业内排名
	是否学院
拟录取

	理论物理
	陈浩灿
	110781234509062
	男
	349
	87.97
	78.89
	1
	拟录取

	凝聚态物理
	王嘉深
	110781234500696
	男
	397
	87.29
	83.34
	1
	拟录取

	凝聚态物理
	谭振宇
	110781234509847
	男
	365
	87.77
	80.39
	2
	拟录取

	凝聚态物理
	冯君仪
	110781234506986
	女
	354
	89.11
	79.96
	3
	拟录取

	凝聚态物理
	周泽朋
	110781234507286
	男
	336
	85.29
	76.24
	4
	拟录取

	凝聚态物理
	王林强
	110981234514548
	男
	327
	86.43
	75.91
	5
	拟录取

	凝聚态物理
	李浩尧
	110781234504450
	男
	350
	63.94
	66.97
	6
	

	凝聚态物理
	王久川
	110781234509850
	男
	286
	64.83
	61.01
	7
	

	天文学
	郑泽鹏
	110781234500708
	男
	408
	93.06
	87.33
	1
	拟录取

	天文学
	邹益鹏
	110781234500702
	男
	390
	91.54
	84.77
	2
	拟录取

	天文学
	梁靖超
	110781234513790
	女
	395
	87.68
	83.34
	3
	拟录取

	天文学
	谢兆彤
	110781234500706
	男
	375
	89.77
	82.39
	4
	拟录取

	天文学
	丘佳鹭
	110781234500700
	女
	385
	87.60
	82.30
	5
	拟录取

	天文学
	陈国海
	110781234514549
	男
	385
	84.68
	80.84
	6
	拟录取

	天文学
	吴少锋
	110781234500705
	男
	368
	86.86
	80.23
	7
	拟录取

	天文学
	刘毅鸿
	110781234500707
	男
	371
	84.20
	79.20
	8
	拟录取

	天文学
	刘君婷
	110781234500701
	女
	377
	82.52
	78.96
	9
	拟录取

	天文学
	陈禹山
	110781234500699
	男
	350
	85.43
	77.71
	10
	拟录取

	天文学
	陈其佳
	110781234500703
	男
	330
	89.29
	77.64
	11
	拟录取

	天文学
	欧阳卓朗
	110781234500704
	男
	342
	85.97
	77.19
	12
	拟录取

	天文学
	丁关柱
	110781234511978
	男
	340
	78.97
	73.49
	13
	拟录取

	天文学
	罗羽翀
	110781234509851
	男
	305
	84.92
	72.96
	14
	

	天文学
	刘宇军
	110781234511465
	男
	302
	78.88
	69.64
	15
	

	课程与教学论
	钟仪
	110781234503151
	女
	374
	91.92
	83.36
	1
	拟录取

	课程与教学论
	黄金活
	110781234510601
	女
	339
	未报到
	未报到
	未报到
	不录取




